
From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/10/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 5,102,911 255,149 5,358,060
Lalbag 13,942,491 697,129 14,639,620
Mugdapara 2,857 143 3,000
Shere-B-Nagar 2,857 143 3,000
Tejgaon 4,648,464 232,426 4,880,890

Total 23,699,580 1,184,990 24,884,570
Mugdapara 3,341,426 167,074 3,508,500
Swamibag 2,857 143 3,000

Total 3,344,283 167,217 3,511,500
Mugdapara 3,333 167 3,500
Rajarbag 1,211,237 60,563 1,271,800
Tejgaon 952 48 1,000

Total 1,215,523 60,777 1,276,300
Matuail 68,571 3,429 72,000
Motijheel 2,080,475 104,025 2,184,500
Mugdapara 2,381 119 2,500
Narinda 9,524 476 10,000
Satmasjid 2,381 119 2,500
Shamoly 1,905 95 2,000
Shere-B-Nagar 1,899,618 94,982 1,994,600
Shyampur 314,286 15,714 330,000

Total 4,379,141 218,959 4,598,100
Azimpur 1,297,523 64,877 1,362,400
Banglabazar 786,667 39,333 826,000
Kamrangirchar 2,210,567 110,528 2,321,095
Kazla 730,476 36,524 767,000
Khilgaon 980,476 49,024 1,029,500
Lalbag 13,333 667 14,000
Mugdapara 588,242 29,413 617,655
Narinda 646,667 32,333 679,000
Rajarbag 2,284,380 114,220 2,398,600
Satmasjid 2,810,718 140,537 2,951,255
Shamoly 1,360,256 68,014 1,428,270
Shere-B-Nagar 50,476 2,524 53,000
Shyampur 952 48 1,000
Swamibag 870,476 43,524 914,000
Tejgaon 6,014,522 300,728 6,315,250

Total 20,645,732 1,032,293 21,678,025

Dhaka Power Distribution Company Limited
Prepaid Vending Collection Summary

Agrani Bank

Al-Arafah Islami Bank

BASIC Bank Limited

BD. Commerce Bank

Bank Asia
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From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/10/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Azimpur 838,561 41,929 880,490
Kakrail 47,619 2,381 50,000
Kamrangirchar 7,485,343 374,271 7,859,614
Lalbag 16,523,624 826,186 17,349,810
Mugdapara 4,636,663 231,837 4,868,500
Narinda 4,762 238 5,000
Satmasjid 30,952 1,548 32,500
Shamoly 17,619 881 18,500
Shere-B-Nagar 3,269,550 163,480 3,433,030
Swamibag 1,565,713 78,287 1,644,000
Tejgaon 2,857 143 3,000

Total 34,423,265 1,721,179 36,144,444
Kazla 476 24 500
Khilgaon 249,971 12,499 262,470
Mugdapara 225,238 11,262 236,500
Rajarbag 3,810 190 4,000
Swamibag 57,143 2,857 60,000

Total 536,638 26,832 563,470
Banglabazar 465,066 23,254 488,320
Kakrail 9,524 476 10,000
Kamrangirchar 6,568,712 328,435 6,897,147
Kazla 964,805 48,240 1,013,045
Khilgaon 3,746,851 187,341 3,934,192
Matuail 22,630,928 1,131,560 23,762,488
Motijheel 22,457,668 1,122,895 23,580,562
Mugdapara 3,301,889 165,096 3,466,985
Narinda 13,506,026 675,303 14,181,329
Rajarbag 1,782,215 89,111 1,871,326
Satmasjid 1,196,519 59,826 1,256,345
Shamoly 4,514,863 225,745 4,740,608
Shere-B-Nagar 245,248 12,262 257,510
Shyampur 20,528,824 1,026,452 21,555,276
Swamibag 3,674,853 183,744 3,858,597
Tejgaon 2,911,468 145,572 3,057,040

Total 108,505,456 5,425,314 113,930,770
Khilgaon 62,190 3,110 65,300
Mugdapara 44,000 2,200 46,200
Rajarbag 2,847,422 142,373 2,989,795
Satmasjid 579,428 28,972 608,400
Shamoly 1,921,713 96,087 2,017,800
Shere-B-Nagar 4,286 214 4,500
Tejgaon 3,810 190 4,000

Total 5,462,849 273,146 5,735,995

Dhaka Bank Limited

Dutch-Bangla Bank

First Security Islami Bank

Brac Bank
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From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/10/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Mugdapara 2,857 143 3,000
Rajarbag 1,126,666 56,334 1,183,000

Total 1,129,523 56,477 1,186,000
Matuail 10,476 524 11,000
Motijheel 3,665,046 183,254 3,848,300
Shyampur 6,667 333 7,000

Total 3,682,189 184,111 3,866,300
Azimpur 30,427,144 1,521,360 31,948,504
Banglabazar 5,693,938 284,699 5,978,637
Kakrail 19,705 985 20,690
Kamrangirchar 11,052,560 552,623 11,605,183
Kazla 20,373,977 1,018,702 21,392,679
Khilgaon 12,169,606 608,473 12,778,079
Lalbag 54,486,243 2,724,310 57,210,553
Matuail 2,875,806 143,790 3,019,596
Motijheel 140,976 7,049 148,025
Mugdapara 6,960,401 348,024 7,308,425
Narinda 4,211,084 210,554 4,421,638
Rajarbag 6,411,584 320,578 6,732,162
Satmasjid 13,649,961 682,502 14,332,463
Shamoly 10,134,267 506,717 10,640,984
Shere-B-Nagar 6,188,133 309,409 6,497,542
Shyampur 2,550,282 127,513 2,677,795
Swamibag 11,855,103 592,757 12,447,860
Tejgaon 18,343,194 917,160 19,260,354

Total 217,543,963 10,877,205 228,421,168
Mugdapara 2,381 119 2,500
Rajarbag 3,333 167 3,500
Satmasjid 132,952 6,648 139,600
Shamoly 13,333 667 14,000

Total 152,000 7,600 159,600
Swamibag 5,179,044 258,956 5,438,000

Total 5,179,044 258,956 5,438,000

Modhumoti Bank

National Bank Limited

Janata Bank Limited

Meghna Bank Ltd

Mercantile Bank
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From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/10/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 13,995,235 699,765 14,695,000
Kamrangirchar 1,857 93 1,950
Kazla 952 48 1,000
Matuail 4,571 229 4,800
Motijheel 5,238 262 5,500
Mugdapara 536,952 26,848 563,800
Narinda 875,322 43,766 919,088
Rajarbag 6,857 343 7,200
Satmasjid 954,666 47,734 1,002,400
Shamoly 2,590,617 129,533 2,720,150
Shere-B-Nagar 41,429 2,071 43,500
Shyampur 2,377,561 118,879 2,496,440
Swamibag 13,210 660 13,870

Total 21,404,468 1,070,230 22,474,698
Azimpur 629,238 31,462 660,700
Lalbag 3,703,951 185,199 3,889,150

Total 4,333,189 216,661 4,549,850
Khilgaon 207,238 10,362 217,600
Mugdapara 2,882,855 144,145 3,027,000

Total 3,090,093 154,507 3,244,600
Kakrail 3,810 190 4,000
Kamrangirchar 26,667 1,333 28,000
Khilgaon 126,857 6,343 133,200
Mugdapara 24,857 1,243 26,100
Rajarbag 1,266,380 63,320 1,329,700
Satmasjid 575,238 28,762 604,000
Shamoly 1,615,713 80,787 1,696,500
Shere-B-Nagar 10,476 524 11,000

Total 3,649,998 182,502 3,832,500
Azimpur 3,347,140 167,360 3,514,500
Lalbag 840,762 42,038 882,800

Total 4,187,902 209,398 4,397,300

Sonali Bank

One Bank

Prime Bank

Pubali Bank Limited

Social Islami Bank
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From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/10/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 1,251,788 62,590 1,314,378
Kamrangirchar 37,159,595 1,857,959 39,017,554
Kazla 15,836,671 791,837 16,628,508
Khilgaon 10,895,168 544,755 11,439,923
Matuail 3,359,606 167,980 3,527,585
Motijheel 1,460,281 73,014 1,533,295
Mugdapara 17,516,764 875,849 18,392,613
Narinda 10,241,876 512,094 10,753,970
Rajarbag 8,353,678 417,683 8,771,361
Satmasjid 9,905,917 495,296 10,401,213
Shamoly 6,716,007 335,803 7,051,810
Shere-B-Nagar 3,247,662 162,383 3,410,045
Shyampur 1,735,309 86,765 1,822,074
Swamibag 22,814,896 1,140,749 23,955,645
Tejgaon 1,279,879 63,994 1,343,873

Total 151,775,097 7,588,750 159,363,847
Khilgaon 7,619 381 8,000
Satmasjid 63,252 3,163 66,415
Shamoly 57,143 2,857 60,000

Total 128,014 6,401 134,415
Khilgaon 447,809 22,391 470,200
Mugdapara 17,143 857 18,000
Rajarbag 12,032,562 601,638 12,634,200
Tejgaon 19,524 976 20,500

Total 12,517,038 625,862 13,142,900
Matuail 3,560,856 178,044 3,738,900
Shyampur 173,619 8,681 182,300

Total 3,734,475 186,725 3,921,200
Matuail 14,286 714 15,000
Motijheel 7,810 390 8,200
Narinda 952 48 1,000

Total 23,048 1,152 24,200

Southeast Bank

The City Bank Ltd.

The Premier Bank

Trust Bank

United Commercial Bank Ltd.
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From : 01/10/2020 To : 31/10/2020

BANK NOCS Principal VAT Total
Banglabazar 237,538 11,877 249,415
Kamrangirchar 8,895,005 444,751 9,339,756
Kazla 61,143 3,057 64,200
Khilgaon 26,790 1,340 28,130
Matuail 27,201,816 1,360,102 28,561,918
Motijheel 13,758,168 687,916 14,446,084
Narinda 19,809,321 990,474 20,799,795
Rajarbag 14,838 742 15,580
Shamoly 3,073,721 153,688 3,227,409
Shyampur 24,990,858 1,249,552 26,240,410
Swamibag 90,695 4,535 95,230
Tejgaon 305,839 15,292 321,131

Total 98,465,732 4,923,326 103,389,058

Grand Total 733,208,240 36,660,570 769,868,810

bKash
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